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200 82.9 1 1
199 82.6

198 82.3 2 2
197 82.0

196 81.8 4 4
195 81.5 8 2
194 81.2 10 11
193 81.0 21 6
192 80.7 217 9
191 80. 4 36 13
190 80.2 49 20
189 79.9 69 22
188 79.6 91 217
187 79. 4 118 18
186 79.1 136 44
185 78.8 180 34
184 78.5 214 45
183 78.3 259 42
182 78.0 301 78
181 17.17 379 68
180 77.5 447 75
179 17.2 522 83
178 76.9 605 92
177 76.7 697 136
176 76. 4 833 158
175 76.1 991 139
174 75.8 1130 151
173 75.6 1281 192
172 75.3 1473 170
171 75.0 1643 180
170 74.8 1823 185
169 74.5 2008 220
168 T74.2 2228 219
167 74.0 2447 209
166 73.7 2656 260
165 73. 4 2916 299
164 73.2 3215 305
163 72.9 3520 329
162 72.6 3849 339
161 72.3 4188 361
160 72.1 4549 3717
159 71.8 4926 411
158 71.56 5337 414
157 71.3 5751 412
156 71.0 6163 428
155 70.7 6591 482
154 70.5 7073 464
153 70.2 75317 524
152 69.9 8061 541
151 69.6 8602 572

BR | REME| B & #
150 69.4 9174 614
149 69.1 9788 642
148 68.8 10430 637
147 68.6 11067 696
146 68.3 11763 642
145 68.0 12405 672
144 67.8 13077 718
143 67.5 13795 779
142 67.2 14574 809
141 67.0 156383 813
140 66.7 16196 849
139 66. 4 17045 842
138 66. 1 17887 845
137 65.9 18732 874
136 65. 6 19606 896
135 65. 3 20502 972
134 65. 1 21474 1013
133 64.8 224817 943
132 64.5 23430 1058
131 64.3 24488 1068
130 64.0 25556 1088
129 63.7 26644 1106
128 63.5 27750 1122
127 63.2 28872 1130
126 62.9 30002 1231
125 62.6 31233 1211
124 62. 4 32444 12756
123 62.1 33719 1273
122 61.8 34992 1191
121 61.6 36183 1230
120 61.3 37413 1273
119 61.0 38686 1333
118 60.8 40019 14256
117 60.5 41444 14356
116 60.2 42879 1428
115 59.9 44307 1459
114 59.7 45766 1491
113 59. 4 472517 1417
112 59 .1 48674 1436
111 58.9 50110 1564
110 58.6 51674 1554
109 58.3 53228 16356
108 58. 1 54863 1693
107 57.8 56556 1676
106 57.5 58232 15956
105 57.3 59827 1662
104 57.0 61489 1654
103 56.7 63143 1772
102 56. 4 64915 1770
101 56.2 66685 1769

BR|REME| B & A B
100 55.9 68454 1820
99 55.6 70274 1882
98 55. 4 721566 1883
97 55 .1 74039 1899
96 54.8 756938 1888
95 54.6 77826 1988
94 54.3 79814 1944
93 54.0 81758 1980
92 53.7 83738 1967
91 53.5 85705 1994
90 53.2 87699 2092
89 52.9 89791 2049
88 52.17 91840 2085
87 52. 4 93925 2033
86 52.1 95958 2060
85 51.9 98018 2054
84 51.6| 100072 2115
83 51.3| 102187 2156
82 51.1| 104343 2060
81 50.8| 106403 2191
80 50.5| 108594 2222
79 50.2| 110816 2165
78 50.0| 112981 2228
77 49.7| 115209 2249
76 49. 4| 117458 2245
75 49.2| 119703 2396
74 48.9| 122099 23417
73 48.6| 124446 2280
72 48. 4| 126726 2371
71 48.1| 129103 2326
70 47.8| 131429 2276
69 47.5| 133705 2366
68 47.3| 136071 2343
67 47.0| 138414 2332
66 46.7| 140746 2402
65 46.5| 143148 2306
64 46.2| 145454 2398
63 45.9| 147852 2471
62 45.7| 150329 25615
61 45.4| 152844 2432
60 45.1| 156276 2459
59 44.9| 157735 25612
58 44.6| 160247 2607
57 44.3| 1627564 2501
56 44.0| 1652565 2435
55 43.8| 167690 2363
54 43.5| 1700563 2476
53 43.2| 172529 26563
52 43.0| 175082 2453
51 42.7| 177535 2422

BR | REME| B #
50 42.4| 179957 2634
49 42.2| 182491 2544
48 41.9| 18560356 2483
47 41.6| 187518 2414
46 41.3| 189932 2429
45 41.1] 192361 2367
44 40.8| 194728 2489
43 40.5| 197217 2439
42 40.3| 199656 2317
41 40.0| 201973 2364
40 39.7| 204337 2380
39 39.5| 206717 2401
38 39.2| 209118 2328
37 38.9| 211446 2334
36 38.7| 213780 2287
35 38.4| 216067 2199
34 38.1| 218266 2146
33 37.8| 220412 2047
32 37.6| 222459 2014
31 37.3| 224473 2027
30 37.0| 226500 2015
29 36.8| 2285156 1890
28 36.5| 2304056 1732
27 36.2| 232137 1778
26 36.0| 2339156 1661
25 35.7| 2356576 15622
24 35.4| 237098 1407
23 35.1| 2385056 1393
22 34.9| 239898 1137
21 34.6| 2410356 1118
20 34.3| 2421563 973
19 34.1| 243126 782
18 33.8| 243908 783
17 33.5| 244691 540
16 33.3| 245231 664
15 33.0| 2457956 402
14 32.7| 246197 326
13 32.5| 246523 279
12 32.2| 246802 198
11 31.9| 247000 200
10 31.6| 247200 97

9 31.4| 247297 82
8 31.1| 247379 72
7 30.8| 247451 32
6 30.6| 247483 43
5 30.3| 247526 15
4 30.0| 247541 21
3 29.8| 247562 10
2 29.5| 247572 13
1 29.2

0 28.9| 247585 42




